Project Summary: Community Bible Church Channel

Narrative Description of Project:
Repaired sinkholes.

2017-522 / Community Bible Church

AUDIT / Audit Project
HAUL / Hauling

PCAM / Pole Camera System
SR / Sinkhole repair
2017-522 / Community Bible Church

Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours

0.5
18.5

40.0
27.0
86.0

86.0

Labor
Cost

$11.75
$409.60

$866.80
$620.29
$1,908.43

$1,908.43

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$169.27

$72.00
$71.66
$312.93

$312.93

Beaufort County

Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Material
Cost

$0.00
$79.20

$31.20
$45.94
$156.34

$156.34

(Pictures Not Available)

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 12/15/16 - 11/16/17

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$194.67

$551.40
$394.00
$1,146.68

$1,146.68

Total Cost

$18.36
$852.73

$1,521.40
$1,131.89
$3,524.38

$3,524.38
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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